1 196720423700257730775114
2 196720423700256930000114
3 196720423700211940000111
4 196720423700210720046111
5 196720423700209610009111
6 196720423700208320639111
7 196720423700207290578111
8 196720423700206740753111
9 196720423700205400067111
10 196720423700204790006111
11 196720423700203597939111
12 196720423700202910895111
13 196720423700201790009111
14 196720423700200280033111
15 196720423700199220038111
16 196720423700198400003111
17 196720423700197500005111
18 196720423700196500034111
19 196720423700195860887111
20 196720423700194500333111
21 196720423700193840087111
22 196720423700192200063111
23 196720423700191030053111
24 196720423700190370076111
25 196720423700189740034111
26 196720423700188950037111
27 196720423700187930000111
28 196720423700186440006111
29 196720423700185720000111
30 196720423700184300044111
31 196720423700183230035111

1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21

Jg_mi\ Bt
o 58 iy
oliila S
Dl sa)
oS
e a3l
Sy
(B
308
s 8
U2
A ylas
olals
ol

s S
dis S
s S
STy
s S
STy
G
dis S
G
STy
G
dis S
G
i
Fn S
i
Fn S
G
Fn S
i
Fn S
s S
Sis S
s S
Sis S
s S
Sis S
s S
Sis S
s

Fn S

PTG pe
48553 <
052 Sl gl
LA
B
s“.‘..)s

=
BLSPp
AL

X )
das

GRS
EB S
wall gl

&

S
23l 3 %al
8l
0d) ) A

A (age

1156925
968990
503800
482350
749788
542850
542850
542850
542850
613800
542850
542850
613800
359150
585475
833800
749788
661100
542850
482350
542850
661100
542850
542850
542850
482350
417010
749788
417010
542850
482350



32 196720423700182950693111
33 196720423700181930006111
34 196720423700180984476111
35 196720423700179150345111
36 196720423700178427443111
37 196720423700177880038111
38 196720423700176760000111
39 196720423700175520687111
40 196720423700174130043111
41 196720423700173540076111
42 196720423700172350000111
43 196720423700171550003111
44 196720423700170258359111
45 196720423700169990000111
46 196720423700168350089111
47 196720423700167780344111
48 196720423700166690000111
49 196720423700165810068111
50 196720423700164480000111
51 196720423700163300065111
52 196720423700162560889111
53 196720423700161980677111
54 196720423700160790007111
55 196720423700159730847111
56 196720423700158738583111
57 196720423700157440007111
58 196720423700156400045111
59 196720423700155490688111
60 196720423700154440335111
61 196720423700153660899111
62 196720423700152210000111
63 196720423700151847481411

1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21

ek
Sl
alesS

158 s

<)
Ole
3
S

RPN

Ol
oS
lad dy
BBt
BRNSEE
BBt
o)

25099

Gloed
Olom

STy
s S
STy
s S
STy
s S
STy
G
dis S
G
STy
G
dis S
G
dn
Fn S
dn
Fn S
din
Fn S
dn
Fn S
s
Fn S
s S
Fn S
s S
Fn S
s S
Fn S
s

Sis S

a5 Clala
T TS
W
sk
PEN
L
8
TBESTSY
D5 G
il
053 Qe
P

it

S

}J sablas
) aald
(€ )

TP
sk
e
TBS
sosile
SAL
G
osle)

‘_9;.4;1

542850
749788
542850
542850
542850
585475
417010
793788
542850
661100
417010
564850
542850
417010
542850
542850
417010
542850
417010
542850
542850
542850
613800
542850
793788
613800
661100
542850
359150
542850
417010
542850



64 196720423700150887376111
65 196720423700149640045111
66 196720423700148370034111
67 196720423700147520758111
68 196720423700146220459111
69 196720423700145270008111
70 196720423700144370038111
71 196720423700143250000111
72 196720423700142550004111
73 196720423700141820045111
74 196720423700140550006111
75 196720423700139790000111

0 O an

1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21
1404/08/21

Ol

G A
Ok g

ned

S

Olog
o)

sl
Olog

STy
Fnd
STy
Fn S
STy
Fn S
STy
G
dis S
G
STy
G

GBI

542850
542850
542850
542850
542850
613800
482350
417010
542850
793788
613800

503800
47750871



